Status as of 12/06/2024

LASTNAME FIRSTNAME PD THRU
ADKINS TRACEY 2024
AGPAOA LIZ 2025
ALCOCK JOHN 2026
ALFORD KENNETH 2023
ALLEN ROCHELLE (SHELLY) 2024
ALLEY NORMAN 2026
AMES RICHARD 2024
ANDERSON THOMAS 2024
ANDERSON MICHAEL 2027
ANDERTON WILLIAM 2024
ARCHER JOHN 2023
ASHWORTH DONALD 2024
AVERS PETER 2024
AYCOCK OLEN 2023
AYERS BRENDA 2023
BAILEY BOB 2022
BALDWIN BRUCE 2026
BALMER WILLIAM 2022
BARKER JIIM 2024
BARNETT JAMES 2025
BARRETT JIM 2025
BARRON SHEILA 2026
BEATTIE MIKE 2023
BEAVANS GWEN 2024
BEAVERS SHANE 2024
BELAND MICKEY 2023
BELL GARY 2028
BENSON HARVEY 2026
BIGLER TIM 2024
BINGHAM STEVE 2024
BISHOP LARRY 2024
BLACKBURN WILLIAM 2023
BODIE WILLIAM 2025
BOLEY GRETTA 2024
BOLINGER DON 2022
BONNETTE JOE 2026
BOOZER RONALD 2025
BOUNDS OLIVER 2022
BOWERS ROBERT 2024
BREWER JOHNNY 2022

BRISCOE CAREN 2024



LASTNAME
BRISCOE
BRITT
BRONK
BROOKS
BROWN
BUCKEL
BUCKLES
BURGER
BURNETTE
BURTON
BUSH
CADNEY
CAFFIN
CAFFIN
CALLAHAN
CAMPBELL
CARR
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CASSELL
CHAMPION
CHAPPELL
CLERKE
CLOSE
CLOWARD
COATS
COHRS
COLEMAN
COLEMAN
COPE
COURTRIGHT
COUTANT
COVINGTON
COX
CRAIG
CRAVENS
CRITTENDON
CROOKS
CUDABAC
CUPP

FIRST NAME
MARK
DANNY
ERIN
GEORGE
JAMES
JAMES
OLIVER
BOB
PHYLLIS
JAMES
RON
RUDOLPH
DEBBIE
JOHN
JACK
ELLEN
ROBERT
DAVID
BOBBY
DAVID
GREG
BILL
TOM
WILLIAM
MARY JANE
ELAINE
RONALD
GREG
SYDNEY
JOHN
LARRY
BRUCE
GERALD
JIM
DICK
RUTH
TOM
SHARON
JIM
SONNY
IVAN

PD THRU
2025
2026
2024
2023
2024
2022
2025
2025
2026
2025
2024
2023
2025
2026
2024
2025
2024
2022
2023
2023
2024
2022
2024
2024
2023
2026
2025
2025
2024
2026
2025
2023
2023
2023
2028
2025
2024
2024
2024
2026
2028



LASTNAME
CURRAN
DAHL
DAILEY
DARDEN
DAVENPORT
DAVIS
DAWSON
DEBORD
DEEP
DENNINGTON
DERRICK
DONNAHOE
DUCKWORTH
EATON
EHLERS
ELMS
ENNIS
EPPS
ERICKSON
EUBANKS
FADDEN
FAIR
FARMER
FELTMAN
FENWOOD
FERRARELLI
FISHER
FITZGERALD
FLEMING
FLETCHER
FOOTE
FRYE
FRYE
GANDY
GARCIA
GARDNER
GAULKE
GENTRY
GIBBS
GIBBS
GILPIN

FIRST NAME
MIKE
MARY
BARBARA
TOM
KENT
CARL
MIKE
GAIL
STEPHEN
ROGER
JEFF
GLENN
JOE
ROBERT
JIM
GLENN
KENNETH
CHRIS
ROBERT
ROGER
WILLIAM
THOMAS
GERRY
ALVIN
JAMES
JOYCE
SHERRY
DICK
LARRY
KUM
DEAN
MARY
CHRIS
ROY
ERNESTO
ROBERT
PETER
DALE
HUGH
BETTY
JIM

PD THRU

2023
2024
2025
2025
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2026
2026
2024
2025
2024
2026
2024
2025
2026
2024
2025
2024
2034
2024
2022
2025
2022
2025
2026
2026
2024
2024
2025
2027
2022
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2026



LASTNAME
GOLDEN
GORGAS
GRAMLEY Il
GREST
GRYSON
HAGGARD
HAMMOND
HAMPTON
HANSEN
HARP
HARRIS
HARRISON
HARVEY
HATTERSLEY
HEASLIP
HEDGECOCK
HEDGES
HEDRICK
HEINTZ
HELMS
HESS
HEWITT
HICKERSON
HIGGINS
HILLIARD
HINSON
HIXSON
HOFFARD
HOFFMANN
HOLBROOK
HOPTON
HUCKABEE
HUFFMAN
HUGHES
HUNT
HUPPUCH
INKS
IPPOLITO
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACOBS

FIRSTNAME
JOAN
JOYCE
MALCOLM
KEITH
MICHAEL
SIDNEY
DAVE
VANESSA
DON
THURMAN
ROBERT
JOE
BRUCE
DOUGLAS
RICHARD
EDGAR
GEORGE
LARRY
NORM
JIM
WILLIAM
SHIRLEY
HENRY
LIZ
MARISUE
MYRNA
HOLLY
WILLIAM
RICHARD
JIM
PATRICK
NONA
THOMAS
CAROLYN
JAMES
CHARLES
DONALD
JOHN
JOSIE
CECELIA (SID)
BOB

PD THRU
2024
2025
2031
2022
2022
2024
2026
2029
2022
2026
2024
2023
2023
2024
2022
2025
2023
2024
2025
2022
2028
2025
2027
2025
2024
2024
2025
2025
2026
2025
2024
2022
2025
2024
2024
2025
2024
2026
2022
2023
2025



LASTNAME
JAMES
JENKINS
JENNINGS
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSTON
JOHNSTON
JOLLY
JONES
JONES
JOSLIN
KANE
KASHDAN
KEARNEY
KEARNEY
KEITH
KELLEY
KETT
KIGHT
KINCAID
KITCHENS
KNICELY
KNIGHT
KOPACK
KOPACK
KOZIK
KROMER
LAMB
LANDRITH
LARRY
LARSON
LAVAL
LAWRENCE
LEE
LENTZ
LOLLAR
LONG
LOVE
LOWDER
MACKO
MACLEAN

FIRST NAME

BOB
JOHN (JACK)

CLIFFORD (REED)

STEPHANIE
KENNETH
RAY

HAMILTON (BUD)

DAVID
DICK
TERRY
BOB
WILLIAM
HANK
MARSHA
LEWIS
JOYCE
JACK
SUSAN
DON
DAN
ROBERT
MELONIE
TIM
CINDY
ROB
JAMES
PHIL
JOHN
HORACE
SAMUEL
DAVID
ROBERT
KEITH
ROBERT
ROBERT
RONALD
MARY
ANTHONY
DIANE
BRUCE
VICKIE

PD THRU

2022
2024
2022
2024
2025
2025
2027
Lifetime
2022
2026
2025
2024
2026
2025
2028
2024
2024
2027
2025
2025
2024
2025
2023
2024
2024
2022
2025
2024
2022
2025
2022
2024
2022
2025
2026
2025
2024
2024
2025
2024
Lifetime



LAST NAME FIRST NAME PD THRU

MACNAUGHTON  VIRGINIA 2022
MANN REX 2024
MANNING GORIA 2024
MARSH JERRY 2022
MARSHALL BRENDA 2024
MASON ANDY 2024
MASON RAYMOND 2024
MASON NEAL 2027
MASSIE GILBERT 2025
MATHIS SHIRLEY 2027
MCALISTER DEAN 2027
McCLUNG MARSHALL 2024
MCCONNELL GLENN 2024
MCCORQUODALE STEVE 2025
MCDANIEL DANNY 2022
MCDONALD ALVIN 2026
MCDONALD TERRI 2027
McGUIRE BETTIE 2024
MCKENZIE KAREN 2024
MCLAUGHLIN KEITH 2026
McMILLIAN BILL 2023
MEIER JOLEEN 2024
MERIWETHER DAVID 2025
MERSMANN TIM 2024
MERTENS BILL 2023
MERZ BETH 2025
MILLER MARY 2024
MILLER CHARLES 2025
MILLER DANIEL 2025
MITCHELL ROBERT 2024
MOLINA SILVIA 2024
MOORE MACK 2022
MOORE JOSEPH 2025
MOORE LARRY 2025
MORPHEW JIIM 2026
MUMME RALPH 2024
MUNDO LUIS 2022
MURPHY GARY 2024
NEAL RICHARD 2024
NEFF LYNN 2026

NEGRON NORMA 2024



LASTNAME
NETTLETON
NEWMAN
NOLAN
O'CONNOR
OATES
OLSON
PAGE
PALMER
PARSONS
PATTON
PATTY
PEDIGO
PELL
PETERSON
PHILLIPS
PIGG
PITTS
POULIN
PRICE
QUILLEN
RAGLAND
RAGO
RAMEY
RATCLIFF
REDMOND
REESE
REICHERT
REYNOLDS
RICHMOND
RIGHTMYER
RISER
RITCHIE
ROCK
ROGERS
ROSS
ROTH
ROWE
RUSSELL
RYBURN
SAMAHA
SAMUEL

FIRST NAME
WESLEY
ALAN
DAN
MARCIA
DAVID
JEFF
BILLY
ROBIN
STEVE
CAROLE
JOY
STEVE
BILL
TOM
LARRY
ALAN
ROGER
TOM
THOMAS
ANDREW
CINDY
KEN
JOHN
CARLENE
CLAIR
CHARLES
JACK
DONNA
CHARLES
RICHARD
ROBERT
IAN
WILLIAM
JACKIE
BELINDA
FRANK
ROSE
KELLY
WILLIAM
GARY
DAVID

PD THRU
2026
2027
2026
2024
2026
2024
2023
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2022
2028
2026
2027
2022
2024
2024
2025
2025
2022
2024
2024
2026
2022
2026
2024
2026
2025
2024
2026
2025
2026
2025
2024
2024
2024
2026



LAST NAME
SCHMECKPEPER

SCHORY
SCHRAMEL
SEBASTIAN
SELL
SHIPLEY
SHUMAKER
SIMMONS
SIMS
SIRMON
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SNOBERGER
SORRELLS
SPANO
SPARKS
STACK
STANSEL
STAPLETON
SWEET
SWITZER
TARVER
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
THOMAS
THORSEN
TIBBS
TOOKE
TREKELL
TRULL

uTz

VANN
WAGONER
WALLACEJR
WARREN
WATSON
WEAVER
WEBB

FIRST NAME

ERIC
MERLINDA
BONNIE
BOBBY
VICKIE
MIKE
DON
SANDRA
DANIEL
GENE
DEBORAH
oD
LINDA
TERRY
THOMAS
NANCY
NANCY
JIM
MIKE
DAVE
BEN
GLEN
WILLIAM
HARRY
EDMUND (ED)
CLIFFORD
JIM
JEROME
JIM

TOM
TONY
LARRY
DAVID
KEITH
LAURA
NORMAN
ERNEST
MARK

R
STEPHEN
DOUGLAS

PD THRU

2026
2029
2024
2025
2025
2024
2025
2026
2022
2023
2024
2024
2025
2026
2026
2025
Lifetime
2028
2025
Lifetime
2025
2024
2025
2025
2023
2022
2025
2024
2027
Lifetime
2024
2024
2024
2026
2024
2024
2025
2023
2024
2025
2024



LASTNAME
WEBB
WEICK
WENTWORTH
WENTWORTH
WILHELM
WILHELM
WILKINS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WINKLER
WOOD
WOODALL
WOODS
WOOSTER
WORLEY
WRIGHT
YANCY
ZAYAS
ZIMMERMANN

FIRSTNAME
THOMAS
GEORGE
CYNTHIA
JAMES
CARL
ROBERT
MICHAEL
ROGER
CARY
DAVID
KIMBERLEY
GLENDA
WOODY
DONALD
KEITH
WILLARD
PAUL

JOHN

IRIS MAGALY
ANNE

PD THRU
2025
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2025
2022
2026
2022
2027
2024
2022
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2023
2024



